
George 0418 853 579

Darren 0413 925 880

info@retac.com.au

Real Estate Training Academy

Suite 30, The Watson

33 Warwick St

Walkerville

SA 5081

Night classes are held  at our premises from 6:00pm to 9:00pm

Date Cluster/Subject Date Cluster/Subject

Tue 07-Feb-17 1 - The real estate industry Tue 09-May-17 5 - Property sales

Thu 09-Feb-17 1 - The real estate industry Thu 11-May-17 5 - Property sales

Tue 14-Feb-17 2 - Legislation in real estate industry Tue 16-May-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Thu 16-Feb-17 2 - Legislation in real estate industry Thu 18-May-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Tue 21-Feb-17 3 - Property management Tue 23-May-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Thu 23-Feb-17 3 - Property management Thu 25-May-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Tue 28-Feb-17 3 - Property management Tue 30-May-17 7 - Auction

Thu 02-Mar-17 3 - Property management Thu 01-Jun-17 7 - Auction

Tue 07-Mar-17 3 - Property management Tue 06-Jun-17 7 - Auction

Thu 09-Mar-17 3 - Property management Thu 08-Jun-17 7 - Auction

Tue 14-Mar-17 3 - Property management Tue 13-Jun-17 8 - Business Broking

Thu 16-Mar-17 3 - Property management Thu 15-Jun-17 8 - Business Broking

Tue 21-Mar-17 4 - Property reports Tue 20-Jun-17 9 - Negotiations and manage risk

Thu 23-Mar-17 4 - Property reports Thu 22-Jun-17 9 - Negotiations and manage risk

Tue 28-Mar-17 5 - Property sales Tue 27-Jun-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Thu 30-Mar-17 5 - Property sales Thu 29-Jun-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Tue 04-Apr-17 5 - Property sales Tue 04-Jul-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Thu 06-Apr-17 5 - Property sales Thu 06-Jul-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Tue 11-Apr-17 5 - Property sales

Wed 12-Apr-17 5 - Property sales
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Real Estate Training Academy

Suite 30, The Watson
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Night classes are held  at our premises from 6:00pm to 9:00pm

Date Cluster/Subject Date Cluster/Subject

Tue 25-Jul-17 1 - The real estate industry Tue 10-Oct-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Thu 27-Jul-17 1 - The real estate industry Thu 12-Oct-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Tue 01-Aug-17 2 - Legislation in real estate industry Tue 17-Oct-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Thu 03-Aug-17 2 - Legislation in real estate industry Thu 19-Oct-17 6 - Buy, sell and finalise

Tue 08-Aug-17 3 - Property management Tue 24-Oct-17 7 - Auction

Thu 10-Aug-17 3 - Property management Wed 25-Oct-17 7 - Auction

Tue 15-Aug-17 3 - Property management Tue 07-Nov-17 7 - Auction

Thu 17-Aug-17 3 - Property management Thu 09-Nov-17 7 - Auction

Tue 22-Aug-17 3 - Property management Tue 14-Nov-17 8 - Business Broking

Thu 24-Aug-17 3 - Property management Thu 16-Nov-17 8 - Business Broking

Tue 29-Aug-17 3 - Property management Tue 21-Nov-17 9 - Negotiations and manage risk

Thu 31-Aug-17 3 - Property management Thu 23-Nov-17 9 - Negotiations and manage risk

Tue 05-Sep-17 4 - Property reports Tue 28-Nov-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Thu 07-Sep-17 4 - Property reports Thu 30-Nov-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Tue 12-Sep-17 5 - Property sales Tue 05-Dec-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Thu 14-Sep-17 5 - Property sales Thu 07-Dec-17 10 - Strategic planning and marketing

Tue 19-Sep-17 5 - Property sales

Thu 21-Sep-17 5 - Property sales

Tue 26-Sep-17 5 - Property sales

Thu 28-Sep-17 5 - Property sales

Tue 03-Oct-17 5 - Property sales

Thu 05-Oct-17 5 - Property sales
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